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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 4 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
12.4.2025 - 8:47 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 28.41 635 A
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas 29.07 593 A
3. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 29.73 554 A
4. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 30.27 525 A
5. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 30.97 490 A
6. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 31.04 487 A
7. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 31.23 478 A
8. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 31.33 474 A
9. TORBAI, Lena 11 Spartak 31.60 462 B

10. PIWONSKA, Olimpia 07 Limassol 31.92 448 B
11. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 32.07 442 B
12. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 32.09 441 B
13. CHRISTODOULOU, Elena 10 Limassol 32.25 434 B
14. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 32.35 430 B
15. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 32.52 423 B
16. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.54 423 B
17. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Plivacka Akademija 33.03 404 R
18. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 33.48 388 R
19. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 33.58 385
20. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 34.07 368
21. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 34.68 349
22. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 35.38 329
23. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 35.61 322
24. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 36.23 306
25. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 36.60 297
26. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 36.94 289
27. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 36.96 288
28. PETTEMERIDOU, Evelina 12 Limassol 36.98 288
29. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 37.52 276
30. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 37.64 273
31. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 37.85 268
32. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 38.45 256
33. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 40.28 223
34. VISEKRUNA, Sofija 08 22. April, BL 43.40 178
35. BOLJANOVIC, Katarina 12 11. April 48.83 125

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 28.41 635 A
2. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 30.97 490 A
3. PIWONSKA, Olimpia 07 Limassol 31.92 448 B
4. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 32.07 442 B
5. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 32.09 441 B
6. CHRISTODOULOU, Elena 10 Limassol 32.25 434 B
7. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 32.35 430 B
8. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 32.52 423 B
9. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Plivacka Akademija 33.03 404 R

10. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 33.48 388 R
11. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 33.58 385
12. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 34.07 368
13. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 35.38 329
14. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 35.61 322
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 4, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

Rank YB Time Pts

15. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 36.60 297
16. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 37.64 273
17. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 37.85 268
18. VISEKRUNA, Sofija 08 22. April, BL 43.40 178

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 30.27 525 A
2. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 31.04 487 A
3. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 31.23 478 A
4. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 31.33 474 A
5. TORBAI, Lena 11 Spartak 31.60 462 B
6. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.54 423 B
7. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 34.68 349
8. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 36.23 306
9. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 36.94 289

10. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 36.96 288
11. PETTEMERIDOU, Evelina 12 Limassol 36.98 288
12. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 Pirat 37.52 276
13. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 38.45 256
14. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 40.28 223
15. BOLJANOVIC, Katarina 12 11. April 48.83 125


